
COMM AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4
FT FOR POB, S 235.33 FT, E 205.9
FT, W 187.67 FT TO POB.

JONES COURTNEY S
736 E EARL DR
VINELAND, NJ 08360

10-5S-17-09198-004

0000 VACANT
02

10517.00 1.00/

364 SE MYRTIS RD, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

07/31/2017 DF 1.07 14,980 0 0 14,980

STANDARD
3

0
14,000
14,980
28,980
6,087
22,893

0
22,893
28,980

0

25,770

1357/2619 4/17/2018 TD U V 18 7,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

COURTNEY S JONES

0999/2531 11/14/2003 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY E STANFORD

CHRISTINE CHATMAN
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

14,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,980


